
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Sc. (Applied Physics) 4th Semester Morning  Session: Autumn 2020
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IS/M.Sc.(AP)/A-18/M/2208 Atiqa Masood - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Sc.(AP)/A-18/M/2218 Kashfa Khalid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1502 Andleeb Zahoor - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1503 Faurat Saleem - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1505 Hina Younas - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1506 Iqra Sajid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1507 Maria Amjid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1508 Maryam Fazal - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1509 Mehwish Rasheed - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1511 Muhammad Mahtab Asghar Khan - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1512 Muhammad Naveed - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1513 Muhammad Shahid - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1514 Muhammad Waqas Younis - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1516 Rafia Siddique - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 93 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1517 Razzaq Ahmed - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1519 Salman Akif 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1520 Saman Khalid - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1521 Samman Maqsood - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1522 Sofia Noreen - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1524 Waseem Akram - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1525 Zoha Fahim - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/M.Sc.(AP)/A-18/M/2208 Atiqa Masood 3.50 3.00

IS/M.Sc.(AP)/A-18/M/2218 Kashfa Khalid 3.40 3.25

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1502 Andleeb Zahoor 3.50 3.43

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1503 Faurat Saleem 3.50 3.25

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1505 Hina Younas 3.50 3.35

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1506 Iqra Sajid 3.60 3.65

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1507 Maria Amjid 3.70 3.50

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1508 Maryam Fazal 3.80 3.90

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1509 Mehwish Rasheed 3.70 3.68

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1511 Muhammad Mahtab Asghar Khan 3.60 3.50

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1512 Muhammad Naveed 3.50 3.45

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1513 Muhammad Shahid 3.40 3.13

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1514 Muhammad Waqas Younis 3.50 3.13

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1516 Rafia Siddique 3.90 3.70

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1517 Razzaq Ahmed 3.90 3.55

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1519 Salman Akif 3.42 3.10

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1520 Saman Khalid 3.60 3.33

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1521 Samman Maqsood 3.90 3.75

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1522 Sofia Noreen 3.40 3.33

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1524 Waseem Akram 3.50 3.30

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1525 Zoha Fahim 3.60 3.30
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